Corrections to "InSAR Phase Unwrapping Error Correction for Rapid Repeat Measurements of Water Level Change in Wetlands"

Talib Oliver-Cabrera[®], Cathleen E. Jones[®], *Member, IEEE*, Zhang Yunjun[®], and Marc Simard[®]

N THE above article [1], Table I(b) cited an incorrect reference number. Reference [12] should have been given as [13], provided here as [2].

The reference correction also affects the text discussion of Table I(b). The correct text should read: "Applying phase closure correction first and bridging second yielded better correction performance with the new algorithm, whereas the opposite is true for the algorithm in [13], which has significantly poorer performance [see Table I(b)]."

REFERENCES

- T. Oliver-Cabrera, C. E. Jones, Z. Yunjun, and M. Simard, "InSAR phase unwrapping error correction for rapid repeat measurements of water level change in wetlands," *IEEE Trans. Geosci. Remote Sens.*, early access, Sep 15, 2021, doi: 10.1109/TGRS.2021.3108751.
- [2] Z. Yunjun, H. Fattahi, and F. Amelung, "Small baseline InSAR time series analysis: Unwrapping error correction and noise reduction," *Comput. Geosci.*, vol. 133, Dec. 2019, Art. no. 104331, doi: 10.1016/j.cageo.2019.104331.

Manuscript received September 28, 2021; accepted September 28, 2021. Date of current version January 31, 2022. The work of Talib Oliver-Cabrera, Cathleen E. Jones, and Marc Simard was supported by the National Aeronautics and Space Administration's (NASA) Delta-X Mission, which is funded by the Science Mission Directorate's Earth Science Division through the Earth Venture Suborbital-3 Program NNH17ZDA001N-EVS3. (Corresponding author: Talib Oliver-Cabrera.)

Talib Oliver-Cabrera, Cathleen E. Jones, and Marc Simard are with the Jet Propulsion Laboratory, California Institute of Technology, Pasadena, CA 91109 USA (e-mail: talib.oliver.cabrera@jpl.nasa.gov).

Zhang Yunjun is with the Seismological Laboratory, California Institute of Technology, Pasadena, CA 91109 USA.

This article has supplementary downloadable material available at https://doi.org/10.1109/TGRS.2021.3116736, provided by the authors.

Digital Object Identifier 10.1109/TGRS.2021.3116736